
Deconectari programate Singerei - 05.01.2025-12.01.2025

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

09-01-2025
08:00:00

09-01-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. A. HAJDEU, STR: ION SOLTIS, STR. V.
COROBAN, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, STR. M. BUIANOV, STR.
I.L. CARAGIALE, STR. CIULUC

PT83SG352F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

09-01-2025
08:00:00

09-01-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. A. HAJDEU, STR: ION SOLTIS, STR. V.
COROBAN, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, STR. M. BUIANOV, STR.
I.L. CARAGIALE, STR. CIULUC

PT83SG352F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

09-01-2025
08:00:00

09-01-2025
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. A. HAJDEU, STR: ION SOLTIS, STR. V.
COROBAN, STR. INDEPENDENTEI, STR. M. BUIANOV, STR.
I.L. CARAGIALE, STR. CIULUC

PT83SG352F7
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

09-01-2025
09:00:00

09-01-2025
15:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TIPLESTI PT415PF11
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


